
Pieksämäen viikkokisat 2019 → Viikkokisat Uhonmäki 10.9 • 27.09.2024 12:22 (1)

Pieksämäen viikkokisat 2019 → Viikkokisat Uhonmäki 10.9

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 +/- Sum   

  Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 31

Avoin

1 Jani Nauha 09/10/19 17:30 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 -5 26   

  09/10/19 18:30 4 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 -4 27 -9 53

2 esko ryymin 09/10/19 17:30 4 3 4 2 3 1 2 2 3 2 -5 26   

  09/10/19 18:30 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 -4 27 -9 53

2 Niko Leikama 09/10/19 17:30 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 -3 28   

  09/10/19 18:30 5 1 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 -6 25 -9 53

2 Ville Venäläinen 09/10/19 17:30 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 2 -4 27   

  09/10/19 18:30 4 2 2 1 3 3 3 2 4 2 -5 26 -9 53

5 Joni Raitavuo 09/10/19 17:30 5 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 -6 25   

  09/10/19 18:30 5 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 -2 29 -8 54

6 Juha Jokelainen 09/10/19 17:30 5 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 -6 25   

  09/10/19 18:30 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 -1 30 -7 55

6 Mauri Hämäläinen 09/10/19 17:30 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 -4 27   

  09/10/19 18:30 5 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 -3 28 -7 55

8 Aaron Rautiainen 09/10/19 17:30 6 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 -5 26   

  09/10/19 18:30 4 3 2 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 0 31 -5 57

9 Olli Hämäläinen 09/10/19 17:30 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 -2 29   

  09/10/19 18:30 5 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 -2 29 -4 58

9 Joni Reinikainen 09/10/19 17:30 4 3 3 2 2 3 5 2 2 2 -3 28   

  09/10/19 18:30 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 -1 30 -4 58

11 jarno flyktman 09/10/19 17:30 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 -3 28   

  09/10/19 18:30 5 4 4 3 4 2 3 2 2 2 0 31 -3 59

12 Arttu Kaipiainen 09/10/19 17:30 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 0 31   

  09/10/19 18:30 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 +7 38 +7 69

Naiset

1 Tuija Venäläinen 09/10/19 17:30 5 3 5 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 +4 35   

  09/10/19 18:30 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 -3 28 +1 63

Ruuti (Avoin 50+)

1 Juha Reinikainen 09/10/19 17:30 5 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 4 2 -1 30   

  09/10/19 18:30 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 -2 29 -3 59

2 Jaakko Jormakka 09/10/19 17:30 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 -1 30   
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Pieksämäen viikkokisat 2019 → Viikkokisat Uhonmäki 10.9 • 27.09.2024 12:22 (2)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 +/- Sum   

  09/10/19 18:30 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 +2 33 +1 63

3 Timo Venäläinen 09/10/19 17:30 5 2 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 -2 29   

  09/10/19 18:30 6 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 +4 35 +2 64
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Pieksämäen viikkokisat 2019 → Viikkokisat Uhonmäki 10.9 • 27.09.2024 12:22 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 31

Avg 4.5 2.8 2.8 2.5 2.9 2.8 3.2 2.3 2.8 2.3 28.9

Difficulty 10 7 5 3 8 4 9 1 6 2 -2.1

Hole in one 1 1 1 3 1%

Birdie -1 2 11 10 14 9 9 4 22 9 24 114 36%

Par 0 15 15 18 17 17 17 21 9 19 8 156 49%

Bogey 1 13 5 3 5 4 5 1 4 40 13%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 1 1 2 7 2%
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